FSSM Stafett - 2015 LAHTOLTISTA 14.2.2015

H12 3 x 3km (K-K-K) 9 km K Viesti

H12-V 31 Pargas IF Pargas IF 10.00.00
40264347 H12-1 31 Kevin Osterés
40076618 H12-2 31 Artur Pahlman
40006120 H12-3 31 Elias Lindroos

H12-V 32 IF Minken IF Minken 10.00.00
40215477 H12-1 32 Johannes Jakobsson
40153046 H12-2 32 Arvid Nybéack
34421846 H12-3 32 William Back

H12-V 33 Borgd Akilles Borga Akilles 10.00.00
34491070 H12-1 33 Elias Lonnstrom
40073430 H12-2 33 Santeri Kortejarvi
40145074 H12-3 33 Anton Liukkonen

H12-V 34 1IF Sibbo-Vargarna IF Sibbo-Vargarna 10.00.00
34510663 H12-1 34 Casper HoOglund
40141841 H12-2 34 Robin Fransman
34410459 H12-3 34 Robin Hildén

H12-V 35 Sundom IF Sundom IF 10.00.00
40208926 H12-1 35 U
40056430 H12-2 35 U
40076468 H12-3 35 U

H12-V 36 IF Femman 1 IF Femman 10.00.00
40148585 H12-1 36 Patrik Tallback
40148593 H12-2 36 Emil Sundell
40148586 H12-3 36 Lucas Finskas

H12-V 37 Kraft Ski Narpes Kraft Skidfdrening 10.00.00
40339436 H12-1 37 Mattis Nordstrdm
40122899 H12-2 37 William R&nn
40144678 H12-3 37 Jeremias Bengs

H12-V 38 SK Asen SK Asen 10.00.00
40075653 H12-1 38 U
40074816 H12-2 38 U
40085631 H12-3 38 U

H12-V 39 1IK Falken IK Falken 10.00.00
40142447 H12-1 39 Joacim West
40142445 H12-2 39 Jimmy Westerlund
40135355 H12-3 39 Herman Hoglund

H12-V 40 Vora IF/IF 5 Vord IF 10.00.00
34507948 H12-1 40 Isac Finskas
40145727 H12-2 40 Robert Sédergdrd
40216541 H12-3 40 Adrian Back

H12-V 41 Malax IF Malax IF 10.00.00
40212592 H12-1 41 Elias Kinnunen
40271228 H12-2 41 Isac Asp

40068995 H12-3 41 Robin Niemela



H12-V 42
33086486
33832562
40148588

D12-V 61
34463671
40230419
40189193

D12-V 62
40198202
40215180
33189969

D12-V 63
40212682
40216648
40284034

D12-V 64
34491067
40208795
40219515

D12-V 65
33618090
34517844
40134904

Dl12-V 66
40269475
40134989
40134995

Dl12-V 67
40148590
40068130
40148589

Dl12-V 68
40142443
40142531
40135316

D12-V 69
40137493
40137491
40074187

D12-V 70
34398348
40140830
40140824

iF Femman
H12-1
H12-2
H12-3

2

42
42
42

D12 3 x 3 km

IF Femman
Christian Hildén
Linus Furunas
Mathias Storbacka

(K-K-K) 9 km K Viesti

Pargas IF
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

IF Femman
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

Kraft Ski
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

Borgad Akilles

D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

IF Brahe
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

Malax IF 1
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

IF Minken
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

IK Falken
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

Oravais IF

D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

Vord IF
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

61
61
61

62
62
62

63
63
63

64
64
64

65
65
65

66
66
66

67
67
67

68
68
68

69
69
69

70
70
70

Pargas IF
Sofia Enberg
Andrea Nyberg
Olivia Kalliokoski

IF Femman
Emma Korhonen
Felicia Lindstrom
Celina Hilden

Nérpes Kraft Skidfdrening

Frida Haggkvist
Ina YlsoOback
Felicia Krook

Borga Akilles

Melissa Lonnstrdm
Ida Suuronen
Wilma Lax

IF Brahe
Hanna Nyfors
Tindra Snellman
Rebecca Sandnas

Malax IF
Ellen Kansa
Minna Vaglund
Julia Styris

IF Minken
Nathalie Nyback
Signe Jakobsson
Michelle Nyback

IK Falken
Mia Jansson
Amanda Ljung
Emmi Parhiala

Oravais IF
Matilda Saari
Evelina Osterberg
Frida Achrén

Vord IF
Tindra Jansson
Henna Torrkulla
Linnea Kallbacka

10.00.00

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



D12-V 71
40283439
40142074
40344724

D12-V 72
31796736
34567739
40271229

H14-V 43
40216645
40216644
33748672

H14-V 44
40144929
40147229
40142441

H14-V 45
33854595
40055629
33322616

H14-V 46
33273037
34510472
32922334

H14-V 47
40065763
33067816
40047189

H14-V 48
40074207
40074188
40074185

H14-V 49
33914859
40143581
32693100

H14-V 50
34498510
40264346
32483857

H14-V 51
34455430
31896128
33073198

H14-V 99

IF Brahe 2
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

Malax IF 2
D12-1
D12-2
D12-3

71
71
71

72
72
72

H14 3 x 3 km

IF Brahe

c a

Malax IF
Elizabeth Fogde
Linda Hyoty
Jennifer Sjostrand

(K-K-K) 9 km K Viesti

Kraft Ski
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

IK Falken
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

Osterby Sportklubb

H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

IF Sibbo-Vargarna

H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

IF Brahe
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

Oravais IF
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

Vord IF
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

Pargas IF
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

Sundom IF
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

Pargas IF
H14-1
H14-2
H14-3

43
43
43

44
44
44

45
45
45

46
46
46

47
47
47

48
48
48

49
49
49

50
50
50

51
51
51

2

99
99
99

Narpes Kraft Skidforening

Martin Kuuttinen
William Granskog
Marius Bengs

IK Falken
Josef Hoglund
Axel Norrbacka
Emil Jansson

Cedrik Sandell
Tomi Sandberg
Robin Dahlstrdm

IF Sibbo-Vargarna

Simon Lindstrdm
Benjamin Fransman
Casper Hoglund

IF Brahe
Anton Sj6lund
Anton Ljung
Robin M&enpaa

Oravais IF
Leonard Markén
Waldemar Markén
Christoffer Achrén

Voéra IF
Hannes Kullman
Aaron Haggman
Alexander Stédhlberg

Pargas IF
Emil Rosin
Magnus Osterds
Jesper Lietzen

Sundom IF
Oliver Rusk
Viktor Koivuniemi
Casper Hjerpe

Pargas IF
Alex Virtala
Oskari Kalliokoski
Viktor Johansson

Osterby Sportklubb

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

02.

02.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



D14 3 x 3 km (K-K-K) 9 km K Viesti

D14-V 73 Sundom IF Sundom IF
D14-1 73 U
D14-2 73 U
D14-3 73 U
D14-V 74 IF Brahe IF Brahe
40023488 D14-1 74 Sara Finnas
40072013 Dl14-2 74 Matilda Snellman
40067853 D14-3 74 Ida Maenpaa
D14-V 75 Malax IF Malax IF
32693333 D14-1 75 Evelina Langkvist
33699585 Dl14-2 75 Tilde Niemeléad
32693236 D14-3 75 Josefine Sjostrand
D14-V 76 Pargas IF Pargas IF
33679822 Dl1l4-1 76 Anna Rask
33890009 D14-2 76 Anni Lindroos
34490848 D14-3 76 Wilma Westerlund
D14-V 77 IF Femman 1 IF Femman
40079298 D14-1 77 Linnea Backman
33381385 Dl4-2 77 Julia Loénnberg
32760855 D14-3 77 Linn Sund
D14-V 78 IF Minken IF Minken
40125012 D14-1 78 Linnéa Granlund
34500945 D14-2 78 Anna Granlund
34491452 D14-3 78 Josephine Sundgvist
D14-V 79 SK Asen SK Asen
32445510 Dl14-1 79 U
40110845 D14-2 79 U
33934800 D14-3 79 U
D14-V 80 IK Kronan IK Kronan
40142778 D1l4-1 80 Janica Hahtokari
40347422 D14-2 80 Lotta Emmes
40347421 D14-3 80 Ida Emmes
D14-v 81 Kraft Ski Narpes Kraft Skidfdrening
40206229 Dl14-1 81 Tilda Traskvik
40216684 D14-2 81 Johanna Tikkala
33824509 D14-3 81 Nicole Sten
D14-V 82 Oravais IF Oravais IF
40137495 D14-1 82 Wilma Saari
40212260 D14-2 82 Ida Lindgren
40074190 D14-3 82 Wilma Smeds
D14-V 83 IF Femman 2 IF Femman
D14-1 83 Malin Ivars
D14-2 83 Hilma Holmback
D14-3 83 Ida Antus
D14-V 84 Pargas IF 2 Pargas IF
32085705 Dl14-1 84 Ann-Sofie Ramstedt
40102258 D14-2 84 Elin Aberg

40132088 D14-3 84 Viola Erkkiléa



H16-V 52
29548970
30566132
28898223

H16-V 53
34002100
30402541
40069430

H16-V 54
32693294
32014336
31088127

Hl16-V 55
33349217
31225252
33323369

H16-V 56
40145072
32062841
40145073

D16-V 85
34097584
32756157
33759771

D16-V 86
33322593
33351920
29965809

D16-V 87
33273040
33144522
40009263

D16-V 88
34590324
32851887
40073431

D16-V 89

D16-V 90
31876261
33749215
31950404

H16 3 x 5 km

(K-K-K) 15 km K Viesti

IF Femman

H16-1 52
H16-2 52
H16-3 52
Pargas IF
Hl6-1 53
H16-2 53
H16-3 53
Malax IF
Hl16-1 54
H16-2 54
H16-3 54
IK Falken
H16-1 55
H16-2 55
H16-3 55

Borgad Akilles

Hl6-1 56
H16-2 56
H16-3 56

D16 3 x 3 km

IF Femman
Anton Damlin
Alex Svartsjo
Robin Sundsten

Pargas IF
David Enberg
Viktor Johansson
Alex Virtala

Malax IF
Emil Nyby
Simon Lundegard
Alexander Kansa

IK Falken
Christian Tarvonen
Eric Lillgvist
Robin Backlund

Borga Akilles
Eetu Liukkonen
Joakim Nordstrom
Leevi Liukkonen

(K-K-K) 9 km K Viesti

IF Minken
Dl16-1 85
D16-2 85
D16-3 85

Osterby Sportklubb

Dle-1 86
D16-2 86
D16-3 86

IF Sibbo-Vargarna

Dle-1 87
D16-2 87
D16-3 87

Borga Akilles

Dle6-1 88
Dl6-2 88
D16-3 88

Sundom IF1

Dle6-1 89
Dl6-2 89
D16-3 89

IF Femman

Dle-1 90
Dl6-2 90
D16-3 90

IF Minken
Sonja Katajamaki
Cecilia Back
Amanda Strandvall

Osterby Sportklubb
Anna Dahlstrom

Emma Skreslett

Josefine Augustsson

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Amanda Lindstrom
Rosa Wikstrom
Camilla Hoglund

Borga Akilles
Klaara Kontinen
Chira Gullgvist
Rebecca Lonngvist

Sundom IF
Emma Stenbacka
Andrea Lilja
Sofia Haglund

IF Femman
Erika Storbacka
Lina Sjoberg
Anna Lund

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

55.

55.

55.

55.

55.

58.

58.

58.

58.

58.

58.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



D16-V 91 IF Brahe IF Brahe 10.58.00
32604649 Dle6-1 91 U

31995414 Dl6-2 91 U
30476510 Dl6-3 91 U
D16-V 92 Ik Falken IK Falken 10.58.00
33349246 Dle6-1 92 Elin Bjork
40084899 D16-2 92 Sofia Westerlund
33681360 D1l6-3 92 Hanna Ray
D16-V 93 Sundom IF2 Sundom IF 10.58.00
Dlo-1 93 U
D16-2 93 U
D16-3 93 U

H18 3 x 5 km (K-F-F) 15 km K Viesti

H18-V 57 IF Minken IF Minken 11.30.00
31253347 H18-1 57 Jonas Granlund
31344722 H18-2 57 Benjamin Sundgvist
28518325 H18-3 57 Kasper Lonnback

H18-V 58 IF Femman IF Femman 11.30.00
31969851 H18-1 58 Niklas Sundstrom
32188259 H18-2 58 Lukas Enlund
30936665 H18-3 58 Hannes Holmback

H18-V 59 SK Asen SK Asen 11.30.00
31340454 H18-1 59 Axel Aurén
29606155 H18-2 59 Linus Hansén
31355012 H18-3 59 August HoOgnabba

H18-V 60 IF Minken 2 IF Minken 11.30.00
29568044 H18-1 60 Simon Nordstrom
32902930 H18-2 60 Elias Nordstrdm
31979980 H18-3 60 U

H/D120 3 x 5 km (K-F-F) 15 km K Viesti

HD-V 94 Pargas IF Pargas IF 11.32.00
27425901 HD-1 94 Mikael Enberg
40264517 HD-2 94 Josephine Aberg
40148707 HD-3 94 Kari Kalliokoski
HD-V 95 1IK Falkenl IK Falken 11.32.00
21404708 HD-1 95 Tom West
40283369 HD-2 95 Marjo Ena
31979854 HD-3 95 Kenneth Hinkka
HD-V 96 IF Minken IF Minken 11.32.00
27516739 HD-1 96 Ulf Nylund
40336741 HD-2 96 Johanna Back
27520372 HD-3 96 Ann-Louise Nyback
HD-V 97 Sundom IF Sundom IF 11.32.00
HD-1 97 U
HD-2 97 U
HD-3 97 U



HD-V 98
31051756
27436877
32062168

HD-V 100

H21-V 1
29062074
29062061
22634454

H21-V 2
21410598
25621286
26508638

H21-V 3
30267143
27429431
27429897

H21-V 4
27572401
34537578
23620072

H21-V 5
28989530
24210562
24237011

H21-V 6
40217982
27436686
27543812

H21-V 7
40068113
31883254
30309069

H21-V 8
40198771
40342565
40198779

H21-V 9
23327184
27353277
25568051

H21-V 10
25942101
27551312
40343142

IK Falken?2 IK Falken
HD-1 98 Lena Ray
HD-2 98 Juha Harju
HD-3 98 U
Pargas IF 2 Pargas IF
HD-1 100 Harri Alanen
HD-2 100 Erika Westerlund
HD-3 100 Kent Westerholm
H21 3 x 10 km (K-F-F) 30 km K Jatkuu
IF Lanken Ski IF Lanken
H21-1 1 Christian Kronberg
H21-2 1 Patrick Kronberg
H21-3 1 Rikhard Maki-Heikkila
IF Minken 1 IF Minken
H21-1 2 Jonathan Lindgvist
H21-2 2 Oskar Sjolund
H21-3 2 Christoffer Lindvall

Borgd Akilles

H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

Pargas
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

SK Asen
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IK Falk
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IF Sibb
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IF Brah
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IK Kron
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

Malax I
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IF

enl
6
6
6

o-Vargarna
7
7
7

e

an

F
10
10
10

Borga Akilles
Sam Sjdblom
Joachim Gustafsson
Johan Gustafsson

Pargas IF
0lli Tyrvainen
Niklas Wihlman
Niklas Westerlund

SK Asen
Wiljam Fors
Sebastian Kurtén
André Kurtén

IK Falken
Leif Ena
Tommy Haglund
Tage Ray

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Sam Fransman
Mark Lindstrom
Benjamin Holmgren

IF Brahe

a a

IK Kronan
Eric Storvall
Viljam Knif
Stefan Storvall

Malax IF
Andre Back
Janne Riiki
Jesper West

11.32.00

11.32.00

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



H21-V 11
33714826
30504246
24178853

H21-V 12
26132363
40283542
26762128

H21-V 13
26233835
23085798
22753937

H21-V 14
23342376
40075974
27595860

H21-V 15
27519011
21394779
34215900

H21-V 16
29416772
26933038
26764786

H21-V 17
27598553
25904178
26035732

H21-V 18
24235880
27598579
26774103

D21-V 21
31994198
30985713
22291583

D21-V 22
28990671
26784999
24121871

D21-V 23
27766071
40072034
26609003

vVora IF 1
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

Solf IK
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IF Minken
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

Pargas IF
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

Vord IF 2
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IK Kronan
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IK Falken?2

H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

IF Minken
H21-1
H21-2
H21-3

D21 3x5 (K+F+F)

11
11
11

12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16

17
17
17

18
18
18

Vorad IF
Mikael Eklund
Per-Anders Forslund
Robin Damlin

Solf IK
Sebastian Ginman
Joel Knif
Joakim Traskelin

IF Minken
Peter Ostman
Staffan Roslund
Tobias Nyback

Pargas IF
Jan-Eric Passell
William Sundell
Viktor Westerholm

Vord IF

G

IK Kronan
Anton Storvall
Dan-0Olav Spets
Jari Emmos

IK Falken
Séren Ostman
Johan Ahlvik
Juha Harju

IF Minken

a a

15 km K Viesti

IF Femman
D21-1
D21-2
D21-3

IF Minken
D21-1
D21-2
D21-3

Pargas IF
D21-1
D21-2
D21-3

1

21
21
21

22
22
22

23
23
23

IF Femman
Jennifer Antell
Alexandra Enlund
Anna-Kaisa Lall

IF Minken
Julia H&ager
Emma Sjolund
Andrea Julin

Pargas IF
Saana Kankaanpéaa
Riikka Kalliokoski
Asa Lindberg

12.10.00

12.10.00

12.10.00

12.10.00

12.10.00

12.10.00

12.10.00

12.10.00

12.12.00

12.12.00

12.12.00



D21 3x5 (K+F+F) 15 km K Jatkuu

D21-V 24 IK Kronan 1 IK Kronan
21455359 D21-1 24 Fanny Storvall
27557976 D21-2 24 Emma Storvall
22428644 D21-3 24 Emelie Svenlin

D21-V 25 IK Falken IK Falken
27558959 D21-1 25 Johanna Skog
28551463 D21-2 25 Sara Ray
27437193 D21-3 25 Jessica Hinkka

D21-V 26 Kraft Ski Narpes Kraft Skidfdrening
32990777 D21-1 26 Linnea Halonen
33735122 D21-2 26 Heidi Kuuttinen
33748656 D21-3 26 Nathalie Sten

D21-V 27 IF Brahe IF Brahe
25631331 D21-1 27 Amanda Nyfors
40209334 D21-2 27 Erika Westerlund
32903311 D21-3 27 Hanna Westerlund

D21-V 28 IF Femman 2 IF Femman
29587216 D21-1 28 Jennifer Klemets
31024615 D21-2 28 Amanda Backman
30159769 D21-3 28 Sandra Wiklund

D21-V 29 IK Kronan 2 IK Kronan
32820355 D21-1 29 Antonia Svenlin
31333623 D21-2 29 U
29416798 D21-3 29 U

D21-V 30 IF Minken 2 IF Minken

D21-1 30 U
D21-2 30 U
D21-3 30 U



